GC Accessories
245
Agilent Supplies/Parts
Autosampler Syringes
23s (0.64mm)
26s (0.47mm)
  23s   26s

SpringDuckbill opens easily,
seals reliably
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Septum Nut for Agilent 5890/6850/6890/7890
Autosampler & PTV Septum Nut 1 18740-60835 062B-0011
Manual Injection Septum Nut 1 18740-60835 062B-0021
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Microseal Septa Kit, 30psi
Standard kit (nut and 2 septa) 1 5181-8833 062B-0031
Standard kit (nut and 1 septum) 1 5181-8816 062B-0041
Replacement septum 1 5181-8815 062B-0051
Replacement nut 1 5182-3445 062B-0061
Microseal Septa Kit, 100psi
Standard kit (nut and 2 septa) 1
Standard kit (nut and 1 septum) 1 5182-3442 062B-0071
Replacement septum 1 5182-3444 062B-0081
Replacement nut 1 5182-3445 062B-0061
GC Accessories
247

Ultrasep R 350oC Red >200 45-55 Good
Economy Blue 250oC Blue >200 40-45 Good
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Agilent 4890/5880/5890/6850/6890/7890
BTO 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4757 062C-0018
Marathon 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4761 062C-0028
Advanced Green 11mm(7/16”) 50 5183-4759 062C-0038
Ultrasep R 11mm(7/16”) 50 5080-8896-50 062C-0048
Economy Blue 11mm(7/16”) 50 5181-1263-50 062C-0058
Agilent 7620/5790/5880/5890 with OCI
BTO 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4758 062C-0068
Marathon 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4762 062C-0078
Advanced Green 5mm(3/16”) 50 5183-4760 062C-0088
Agilent 5700/5800/5900
BTO 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0098
Marathon 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0108
Advanced Green 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 062C-0118
Ultrasep R 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 5080-8728-50 062C-0128
Economy Blue 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 5181-1283-50 062C-0138
GC
 A
cc
es

• Viton O-rings can be used to 200oC with low bleed and good durability.
• Graphite O-rings can be used to 450oC with non bleed and superb durability.
Ordering Information
Description, ID, OD and Length  Diagram Application QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Vertical® GC Liners
Splitless, Straight trace analytes 5 5183-4703 062G-0015
2mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength < 2μL 25 5183-4704 062G-0017
Splitless, Straight trace analytes 5 210-3003-5 062G-0025
4mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 062G-0027
Splitless, Straight, w/Wool trace analytes 5 5183-4691 062G-0035
4mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 5183-4692 062G-0037
Splitless, Taper trace analytes 5 5183-4695 062G-0045
4mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 5183-4696 062G-0047
Splitless, Taper, w/Wool trace analytes 5 5183-4693 062G-0055
4mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 5183-4694 062G-0057
Splitless, Double Taper trace analytes 5 5183-4705 062G-0065
4mmID, 6.5mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 5183-4706 062G-0067
Split, Cup Splitter high and low 5 5183-4699 062G-0075
4mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength MW analytes 25 5183-4700 062G-0077
Split, Cup Splitter, w/Wool high and low 5 5183-4697 062G-0085
4mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength MW analytes 25 5183-4798 062G-0087
Split/Spitless, Taper, w/Wool universal 5 5183-4701 062G-0095
4mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength Agilent 6890 25 5183-4702 062G-0097
SGE® FocusLiner™ GC Liners
Split/Splitless, Straight trace analytes 5 210-4004-5 062G-0105
4mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 062G-0107
Split/Splitless, Taper trace analytes 5 210-4022-5 062G-0115
4mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength > 2μL 25 062G-0117
Split/Splitless, Fast trace analytes 5 062G-0125
2.3mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength < 2μL 25 062G-0127
Split/Splitless, Taper, Fast trace analytes 5 062G-0135
2.3mmID, 6.3mmOD, 78.5mmLength < 2μL 25 062G-0137
Liner O-Rings
Viton O-rings for Split (6.3mmOD) or Splitless (6.5mmOD) Liners 10 5180-4182 062G-0146
Graphite O-rings for Split (6.3mmOD) Liners 10 5180-4168 062G-0156
Graphite O-rings for Splitless (6.5mmOD) Liners 10 5180-4173 062G-0166
GC
 A
cc
es

Vespel (100%) 280OC • Durable, Long lifetime • For isothermal analysis only
• Leak-tight •  Must re-tighten frequently
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Graphite Ferrules
1/16” to 0.4mm, short, for 0.25mmID columns 10 500-2114 062M-1016
1/16” to 0.5mm, short, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5080-8853 062M-1026
1/16” to 0.8mm, short, for 0.53mmID columns 10 500-2118 062M-1036
1/16” to 1.0mm, short, for 0.65mmID columns 10 5080-8773 062M-1046
1/16” 2-hold, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-1056
1/16” ID Straight 10 0100-1326 062M-1066
1/8” ID Straight 10 0100-1325 062M-1076
1/4” ID Straight 10 0100-1324 062M-1086
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 062M-1096
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 062M-1106
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 062M-1116
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 062M-1126
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 062M-1136
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 062M-1146
85% Vespel, 15% Graphite Ferrules
1/16” to 0.3mm Short, for 0.18mmID columns 10 062M-2016
1/16” to 0.4mm Short, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5181-3323 062M-2026
1/16” to 0.5mm Short, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5062-3514 062M-2036
1/16” to 0.8mm Short, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5062-3512 062M-2046
1/16” to 0.3mm, for 0.18mmID columns 10 5062-3507 062M-2056
1/16” to 0.4mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5062-3508 062M-2066
1/16” to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5062-3506 062M-2076
1/16” to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5062-3538 062M-2086
1/16” to 1.0mm, for 0.65mmID columns 10 062M-2096
1/16” to 1.2mm, for 0.75mmID columns 10 062M-2106
1/16” 2-hole, 0.4mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5062-3580 062M-2116
1/16” 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5062-3518 062M-2126
1/16” Straight 10 062M-2136
1/8” Straight 10 062M-2146
1/4” Straight 10 0100-1332 062M-2156
1/8” Reducing to 0.4mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 0100-1331 062M-2166
1/8” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-2176
1/8” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 062M-2186
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 0100-1344 062M-2196
1/8” Reducing to 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-2206
1/4” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-2216
1/4” Reducing to 6mm, for 16mm OD tubing 10 062M-2226
1/4” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 062M-2236
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 062M-2246
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 062M-2256
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 5181-3308 062M-2266
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 062M-2276
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 062M-2286
GC Accessories
251
Vespel ferrules
Capillary column nuts
• Metal ferrules for fused silica GC columns and tubing
• Ideal for GC/MS
• Eliminate contamination from vespel or graphite
• Eliminate annoying leaks
• Reduce air background
• No more retightening of Vespel ferrules after temperature cycling
• Reduce GC and MS down time
SilTite Ferrules
SilTite nuts and ferrules
Capillary Nuts
Agilent Supplies/Parts
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Vespel Ferrules
1/16” to 0.4mm, short, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5181-3322 062M-4016
1/16” to 0.5mm, short, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5062-3513 062M-4026
1/16” to 0.8mm, short, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5062-3511 062M-4036
1/16” to 0.4mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5182-0740 062M-4046
1/16” to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5182-0741 062M-4056
1/16” to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5182-0742 062M-4066
1/16” 2-hold, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-4076
1/16” ID Straight 10 062M-4086
1/8” ID Straight 10 062M-4096
1/4” ID Straight 10 0700-1327 062M-4106
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 062M-4116
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 062M-4126
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 062M-4136
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 5021-7133 062M-4146
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 062M-4156
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 062M-4166
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Capillary Nuts
Stainless steel capillary nut for short ferrules 2 5181-8830 062M-5012
Stainless steel capillary nut for standard ferrules 2 05921-21170 062M-5022
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
SilTite Ferrules Kit : 10 Ferrules, 2 Nuts
For MSD, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 5181-8361 062M-6011
For MSD, 0.32mmID Columns 1 5181-8362 062M-6021
For MSD, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 5181-8363 062M-6031
For Split/Spliless, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 062M-6041
For Split/Spliless, 0.32mmID Columns 1 062M-6051
For Split/Spliless, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 062M-6061
SilTite Ferrules Kit : 10 Ferrules, 2 Nuts, 2 Inlet Base Seals
For Split/Spliless, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 062M-6071
For Split/Spliless, 0.32mmID Columns 1 062M-6081
For Split/Spliless, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 062M-6091
Replacement
SilTite Ferrules 0.4mm for 0.1 to 0.25mmID Columns 10 5188-5361 062M-6106
SilTite Ferrules 0.5mm for 0.32mmID Columns 10 5188-5362 062M-6116
SilTite Ferrules 0.8mm for 0.53mmID Columns 10 5188-5363 062M-6126
SilTite Nuts 5 062M-6135